
FSVT.

WSSV.

Match

Championnat Valaisan 06. Fév. 2011 à St-Maurice
Wallisermeisterschaft 06.Feb.2011 in St. Maurice

Junioren Juniors

Rg
Name - Vorname

Nom - prénom

Sektion

Société
1. 2. 3. 4. Zwt. Final Endtot

1. Troger Carole-Livia Visp 94 96 93 97 380 99.5 479.5

2. Lengen Alexandra Visp 93 96 92 98 379 99.6 478.6

3. Imhof Martin Briglina 95 96 96 93 380 98.3 478.3

4. Martinal Michael Orsières 93 94 95 96 378 97.8 475.8

5. Jeitziner Fernando Visp 95 96 92 96 379 96.1 475.1

6. Furrer Sebastian Staldenried 90 95 92 96 373 101.0 474.0

7. Décaillet Corentin St-Maurice 88 91 96 92 367 98.3 465.3

8. Furrer Renato Staldenried 91 90 92 92 365 97.1 462.1

9. Mettan Adeline St-Maurice 90 90 89 94 363 363.0

10. Pilloud Léonard Bagnes 87 93 89 93 362 362.0

11. Farquet Johnny Orsières 93 93 85 91 362 362.0

12. Kalbermatter Mirco Visp 89 87 92 91 359 359.0

13. Lengen Sandrine Visp 91 93 94 81 359 359.0

14. Darbellay Michaël Orsières 91 85 89 91 356 356.0

15. Jeitziner Manuel Visp 90 89 86 90 355 355.0

16. Frossard Laurent Orsières 85 94 89 87 355 355.0

17. Anthenien DeborahBriglina 89 80 92 90 351 351.0

18. Abgottspon Nicola Staldenried 86 82 89 91 348 348.0

19. Kuonen Desirée Briglina 85 88 83 91 347 347.0

20. Farquet Quentin Orsières 87 87 86 86 346 346.0

21. Abgottspon Kai Staldenried 83 88 82 90 343 343.0

22. Duc Jeremy St-Maurice 88 83 85 86 342 342.0

23. Frachboug Benoit St-Maurice 80 82 88 89 339 339.0

Federation Sportive Valaisanne de Tir

Walliser Schiess Sport Verband

•  Fusil FAC / Gewehr LG 10m •  



Luftgewehr Fusil AC
Junioren Juniors

Rang Res. Final Total Div. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

1. Troger Carole-Livia 380.0 99.5 479.5 10.3 9.6 10.5 9.5 10.5 10.0 9.6 9.2 10.4 9.9

2. Lengen Alexandra 379.0 99.6 478.6 0.9 9.9 9.8 9.5 10.5 9.6 9.0 10.8 10.5 10.1 9.9

3. Imhof Martin 380.0 98.3 478.3 0.3 9.5 9.1 9.2 9.5 10.2 10.5 10.1 9.7 10.6 9.9

4. Martinal Michael 378.0 97.8 475.8 2.5 8.7 10.6 9.2 10.5 8.7 9.8 9.4 9.8 10.3 10.8

5. Jeitziner Fernando 379.0 96.1 475.1 0.7 9.4 10.6 9.8 9.7 9.6 9.4 10.0 9.9 8.3 9.4

6. Furrer Sebastian 373.0 101.0 474.0 1.1 10.4 9.8 10.8 10.5 10.1 9.8 9.6 9.9 9.3 10.8

7. Décaillet Corentin 367.0 98.3 465.3 8.7 10.5 10.5 9.7 10.1 9.0 10.2 9.3 9.9 8.9 10.2

8. Furrer Renato 365.0 97.1 462.1 3.2 10.2 10.3 9.1 10.6 9.6 9.2 8.7 9.9 9.2 10.3

Finale

Name - Vorname

Nom - prénom



FSVT.

WSSV.

Match

Championnat Valaisan 06. Fév. 2011 à St-Maurice
Wallisermeisterschaft 06.Feb.2011 in St. Maurice

Elite Elite

Rg
Name - Vorname

Nom - prénom

Sektion

Société
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Zwt. Final Endtot

1. Dayer Diane St-Léonard 97 95 96 99 96 96 579 99.6 678.6

2. Prétôt Fabien Orsières 94 97 93 96 97 96 573 103.0 676.0

3. Schers David Orsières 97 97 93 95 98 97 577 93.3 670.3

4. Güntert Marc St-Léonard 97 96 97 92 97 89 568 97.6 665.6

5. Zurbriggen Lothar Visp 95 95 92 95 94 96 567 98.0 665.0

6. Voutaz Nathalie Orsières 89 92 94 93 94 96 558 95.0 653.0

Federation Sportive Valaisanne de Tir

Walliser Schiess Sport Verband

•  Fusil FAC / Gewehr LG 10m •  



Luftgewehr Fusil AC
Elite Elite

Rang Res. Final Total Div. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

1. Dayer Diane 579.0 99.6 678.6 9.3 9.9 10.4 8.9 9.7 9.8 10.6 10.2 10.2 10.6

2. Prétôt Fabien 573.0 103.0 676.0 2.6 10.6 10.2 9.9 9.8 10.2 10.5 10.7 9.8 10.8 10.5

3. Schers David 577.0 93.3 670.3 5.7 9.8 10.5 10.2 9.6 8.1 10.1 8.1 10.2 8.2 8.5

4. Güntert Marc 568.0 97.6 665.6 4.7 8.8 9.7 10.1 9.7 9.5 10.4 9.1 10.1 9.9 10.3

5. Zurbriggen Lothar 567.0 98.0 665.0 0.6 10.0 9.0 10.5 9.2 10.0 9.8 9.6 9.8 10.1 10.0

6. Voutaz Nathalie 558.0 95.0 653.0 12.0 9.8 9.9 7.3 10.1 10.6 9.0 9.6 9.6 9.4 9.7

Finale

Name - Vorname

Nom - prénom


